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e UIL Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

January 4, 2024
* CHAMPIONSHIPS DIVISION 3A DZ
Fight Song
TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL
HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATION Beverly Hills 31.500
POTH Poth 63.200
BALLINGER Ballinger 62.950
DANBURY Danbury 55.150
LEONARD Leonard 62.400
DAINGERFIELD Daingerfield 50.250
WASKOM Waskom 57.650
BELLS Bells 56.850
BIG SANDY HARMONY Big Sandy 57.650
IDALOU Idalou 50.800
BRADY Brady 40.700
WINONA Winona 46.500
LUBBOCK COOPER LIBERTY Lubbock 60.400
QUEEN CITY Queen City 64.700
BLUE RIDGE Blue Ridge 43.300
EAST BERNARD East Bernard 53.000
SADLER S AND S CONSOLIDATED Sadler 51.650
HOOKS Hooks 64.300
BUFFALO Buffalo 57.900
TROUP Troup 61.650
GRAND SALINE Grand Saline 43.450

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
31.700
47.200
44.250
43.000
44.350
36.200
43.800
37.300
41.450
40.600
33.750
37.750
40.050
46.400
40.750
46.050
40.850
43.300
43.950
42.100
39.850

TOTAL
55.650
74.350
67.350
64.950
69.900
61.850
67.300
67.150
68.150
58.350
43.050
54.750
57.350
79.750
53.150
60.850
75.250
77.700
61.400
64.650
58.150

COMBINED
TOTAL
118.850
184.750
174.550
163.100
176.650
148.300
168.750
161.300
167.250
149.750
117.500
139.000
157.800
190.850
137.200
159.900
167.750
185.300
163.250
168.400
141.450



TEAM
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

SPIRIT

“ CHAMPIONSHIPS —

TEAM NAME
JACKSBORO
CRANE
MERKEL
EASTLAND
BOLING
LUBBOCK ROOSEVELT
VAN VLECK
MOUNT PLEASANT CHAPEL HILL
REDWATER
CALLISBURG
KOUNTZE
DIANA NEW DIANA
KIRBYVILLE
HOWE
GUNTER
LITTLEFIELD
TRINITY
EARLY
SCURRY-ROSSER
HARDIN
BLANCO

January 4, 2024
DIVISION 3A D2
Fight Song

CITY TOTAL
Jacksboro 64.700
Crane 54.800
Merkel 57.250
Eastland 55.550
Boling 44.300
Lubbock 60.550
Van Vleck 48.950
Mount Pleasant 59.050
Redwater 56.950
Gainesville 55.300
Kountze 61.150
Diana 55.800
Kirbyville _
Howe 62.100
Gunter 60.950
Littlefield 45.900
Trinity 52.350
Early 62.300
Scurry 61.950
Liberty 49.250
Blanco 56.150

UIL Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL TOTAL

| 48350 85550
41.750 58.850
40.400 60.000
43.700 62.350
35.600 61.100
42.900 66.000
44.400 62.900
46.350 64.950
47.900 63.400
46.300 65.800
44.750 62.300
45.850 64.350
46.600 83.700
45.200 65.150

DVESEN 63650
39.750 60.450
43.100 62.100
42.450 65.200
44.700 75.800
42.650 58.900
41.950 66.800

COMBINED
TOTAL
198.600
155.400
157.650
161.600
141.000
169.450
156.250
170.350
168.250
167.400
168.200
166.000
196.350
172.450
172.950
146.100
157.550
169.950
182.450
150.800
164.900



TEAM
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

T UIL Spirit State Championships QUALIFYING ROUND

* CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME
WOODVILLE
VANDERBILT INDUSTRIAL
WARREN
PARADISE
EDNA
SANTA GERTRUDIS ACADEMY
SLATON

January 4, 2024
DIVISION 3A D2
Fight Song
CITY TOTAL
Woodville 55.350
Vanderbilt 53.250
Warren 44.950
Paradise 47.650
Edna 63.050
Kingsville 48.200
Slaton 47.200

Band Chant Crowd Leading

TOTAL
45.550
47.050
41.900
40.650
46.750
42.450
44.600

TOTAL
60.850
71.900
62.150
55.150
71.850
62.450
66.000

COMBINED
TOTAL
161.750
172.200
149.000
143.450
181.650
153.100
157.800



